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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ 28.08.1988 213 б/р Самостоятельно

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 237 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

3 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 277 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

4 ГРИШУНИН Михаил 11.07.2006 240 1 юн Тихонов В.А. 

5 КАЛЕЕВ Александр 14.01.1955 214 б/р Самостоятельно

6 МАЗИТОВ Ильдар 11.05.1962 219 б/р Самостоятельно

7 МИЗИТОВ Наиль 09.04.1957 217 б/р Самостоятельно

8 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Алексей 01.01.1961 257 б/р Самостоятельно

9 МУСТАФИН Айрат 22.04.1967 139 б/р Самостоятельно

10 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 217 1 юн Филиппов В.В.

11 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 228 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

12 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир 20.10.1982 245 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 277 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

14 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 191 б/р Самостоятельно

15 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 238 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

16 САГИТОВ Булат 18.01.1985 343 б/р Самостоятельно

17 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 158 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

18 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 362 3 Степанова А.А. 

19 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид 15.02.1962 223 б/р Самостоятельно

20 СКВОРЦОВ Егор 19.09.2005 238 2 юн Тихонов В.А. 

21 СКВОРЦОВ Павел 29.08.1989 204 б/р Самостоятельно

22 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 205 2 юн Тихонов В.А. 

23 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл 09.07.2001 290 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

24 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Ильдар 08.06.1967 290 б/р Самостоятельно

25 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 240 1 юн Степанова А.А.

26 ШАКИРОВ Салават 15.07.2003 200 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

27 ШАРИПОВА Саида 10.06.2006 285 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-1

1 1

0-3 1-3

1 2

2-3 3-1

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-2

1 2

0-3 3-1

1 1

2-3 1-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-2 3-0

1 1

2-3 1-3

1 2

0-3 3-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

0-3 1-3

1 2

0-3 3-1

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

3-1 1-3 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-1

2 1 2

3-1 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 0-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-1 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-2

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-2

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 2-3

САФИУЛЛИН Адель Степанова А.А. 4
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3

II лига
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1 2 3

23 МАЗИТОВ Ильдар Самостоятельно 3

1

2 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 2 3

1

1

2

3 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид Самостоятельно 2 3

4 1

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. 3

1 САГИТОВ Булат Самостоятельно

Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский 

р-он

1 2 3

23 МИЗИТОВ Наиль Самостоятельно 3

2 СКВОРЦОВ Егор Тихонов В.А. 2 3

1 ДУНАЕВ Михаил

2

3

3 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 3 2

4 1

2 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Степанова А.А. 2

1 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл

1 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Ильдар Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3

33 КАЛЕЕВ Александр Самостоятельно 5

2 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 5 1

1 ШАРИПОВА Саида Ершова Е.А. 

1 2 3 4

6 1

2 ГРИШУНИН Михаил Тихонов В.А. 5

4 САПАРОВ Руслан
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 3

2

3 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ Самостоятельно 4 3

4

4 МУСТАФИН Айрат Самостоятельно 3 4

4
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Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

2-3 3-0 1-3

2 1 1

3-2 0-3 0-3

1 2 1

0-3 3-0 0-3

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

1 2 3 4

2

2 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 4 4

1 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Миндрюкова И.В. 4

3

4 ШАКИРОВ Салават Ершова Е.А. 6 1

3 УСМАНОВ Тимур Тихонов В.А. 4

1 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он

1 2 3 4

2

3 СКВОРЦОВ Павел Самостоятельно 4 3

6 1

2 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Алексей Самостоятельно 5

44 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 3



1 САФИУЛЛИН А. Степанова А.А. 

1 САФИУЛЛИН А.
2 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО А. Самостоятельно 3-0 9

3 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. САФИУЛЛИН А.
2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0 13

4 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 3-1
5 ШАКИРОВ С. Ершова Е.А. САФИУЛЛИН А.

3 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 3-2
6 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В. 3-1 10 15

7 ГРИШУНИН М. Тихонов В.А. МУХАМЕДОВ К.
4 ДУНАЕВ М. 3-1

8 ДУНАЕВ М. Самостоятельно 3-2
9 ФЕДОРОВ К. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он САФИУЛЛИН Адель 1

5 ФЕДОРОВ К. 3-0
10 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. Самостоятельно 3-0 11

11 МИЗИТОВ Н. Самостоятельно ФЕДОРОВ К.
6 ШАРИПОВА С. 3-2 14

12 ШАРИПОВА С. Ершова Е.А. 3-0
13 ПИГАЛЕВ К. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он САГИТОВ Б.

7 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 3-0
14 МАЗИТОВ И. Самостоятельно 3-1 12 -15 САГИТОВ Булат 2
15 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Миндрюкова И.В. САГИТОВ Б.

8 САГИТОВ Б. 3-0
16 САГИТОВ Б. Самостоятельно 3-0

-13 МУХАМЕДОВ К.
-12 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 26

-1 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО А. 20 РОМАНОВА А. МУХАМЕДОВ К.
16 РОМАНОВА А. 3-1 24 3-0

-2 РОМАНОВА А. 3-2 ГРИШУНИН М.
-11 ШАРИПОВА С. 3-0

-3 ШАКИРОВ С. 21 ГРИШУНИН М.
17 ГРИШУНИН М. 3-2 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл 3

-4 ГРИШУНИН М. 3-0 -14 ФЕДОРОВ К. 3-1
-10 ДУНАЕВ М. 27

-5 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. 22 ДУНАЕВ М. ФЕДОРОВ К.
18 МИЗИТОВ Н. 3-1 25 3-0

-6 МИЗИТОВ Н. 3-0 ДУНАЕВ М.
-9 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0

-7 МАЗИТОВ И. 23 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. МУХАМЕДОВ К. 4
19 МАЗИТОВ И. 3-1

-8 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-2 -26 ГРИШУНИН М.
28 ДУНАЕВ М. 5

-27 ДУНАЕВ М. 3-1

-28 ГРИШУНИН М. 6

-24 РОМАНОВА А.
29 РОМАНОВА А. 7

-25 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-0

-28 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 8
-20 ПИГАЛЕВ К.

30 ШАРИПОВА С.
-21 ШАРИПОВА С. 3-2 32

ШАРИПОВА С. 9
-22 МИЗИТОВ Н. 3-1

31 МАЗИТОВ И.
-23 МАЗИТОВ И. 3-0 -32 МАЗИТОВ И. 10

-30 ПИГАЛЕВ К.
33 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 11

-31 МИЗИТОВ Н. 3-1

-33 МИЗИТОВ Н. 12
-16 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО А.

34 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО А.
-17 ШАКИРОВ С. 3-2 36

ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. 13
-18 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И. 3-1

35 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН И.
-19 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-2 -36 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО А. 14

-34 ШАКИРОВ С.
36 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 15

-35 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. 3-0

-36 ШАКИРОВ С. 16

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

II лига
1 ФИНАЛ
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1 МУХЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. 

1 МУХЛИНА М.
2 Х -

3 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно МУХЛИНА М.
2 ПОЛШКОВ К. 2-0

4 КАЛЕЕВ А. Самостоятельно 2-1

5 УСМАНОВ Т. Тихонов В.А. СКВОРЦОВ Е.
3 САПАРОВ Р. 2-0

6 САПАРОВ Р. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он2-0

7 Х - СКВОРЦОВ Е.
4 СКВОРЦОВ Е. 2-1

8 СКВОРЦОВ Е. Тихонов В.А. 

9 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. Степанова А.А.

5 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 2-1 17 место

10 Х -

11 МУСТАФИН А. Самостоятельно ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З.
6 МУСТАФИН А. 2-1

12 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. Самостоятельно 2-1

13 СКВОРЦОВ П. Самостоятельно НАТФУЛЛИН Д.
7 НАТФУЛЛИН Д. 2-0

14 НАТФУЛЛИН Д. Самостоятельно 2-1

15 Х - НАТФУЛЛИН Д. 18 место

8 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 2-1

16 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. Самостоятельно -13 МУХЛИНА М.

-14 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 2-0 19 место

-9 ПОЛШКОВ К. 20 место

САПАРОВ Р.
-10 САПАРОВ Р. 2-1

-11 МУСТАФИН А. 2-1 21 место

СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р.
-12 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 2-1

-17 ПОЛШКОВ К.           22 место

-18 МУСТАФИН А. 2-1 23 место

24 место

-1 Х
КАЛЕЕВ А.

-2 КАЛЕЕВ А.
-3 УСМАНОВ Т. КАЛЕЕВ А.

УСМАНОВ Т. 2-0

-4 Х
-5 Х

АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И. 2-0 25 место

-6 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.
-7 СКВОРЦОВ П. АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.

СКВОРЦОВ П. 2-0

-8 Х 26 место

-25 УСМАНОВ Т.

-26 СКВОРЦОВ П. 2-0 27 место

28 место

28
СКВОРЦОВ П.

УСМАНОВ Т.

26

24
КАЛЕЕВ А.

20
МУСТАФИН А.

ПОЛШКОВ К.

21

25

22

27
АХМЕТЗЯНОВ И.

23

16
МУХЛИНА М.

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З.

17

19
САПАРОВ Р.

18
СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р.
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2 ФИНАЛ
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II лига

9

13

15

10

СКВОРЦОВ Е.

11

14

12

НАТФУЛЛИН Д.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 362 3 Степанова А.А. 

2 САГИТОВ Булат 18.01.1985 343 б/р Самостоятельно

3 ФЕДОРОВ Кирилл 09.07.2001 290 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

4 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 217 1 юн Филиппов В.В.

5 ДУНАЕВ Михаил 10.11.1955 315 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ГРИШУНИН Михаил 11.07.2006 240 1 юн Тихонов В.А. 

7 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 238 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

8 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 237 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

9 ШАРИПОВА Саида 10.06.2006 285 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

10 МАЗИТОВ Ильдар 11.05.1962 219 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 277 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

12 МИЗИТОВ Наиль 09.04.1957 217 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Ильдар 08.06.1967 290 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Алексей 01.01.1961 257 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 277 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

16 ШАКИРОВ Салават 15.07.2003 200 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

17 СКВОРЦОВ Егор 19.09.2005 238 2 юн Тихонов В.А. 

18 НАТФУЛЛИН Дамир 20.10.1982 245 б/р Самостоятельно

19 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 228 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

20 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 240 1 юн Степанова А.А.

21 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 158 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

22 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид 15.02.1962 223 б/р Самостоятельно

23 МУСТАФИН Айрат 22.04.1967 139 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 191 б/р Самостоятельно

25 АХМЕТЗЯНОВ Ильназ 28.08.1988 213 б/р Самостоятельно

26 КАЛЕЕВ Александр 14.01.1955 214 б/р Самостоятельно

27 СКВОРЦОВ Павел 29.08.1989 204 б/р Самостоятельно

28 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 205 2 юн Тихонов В.А. 

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

II лига

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань


